
 

2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

 
District Spelling 

Bee 

Away VB/FF games 
at El Roble 3pm 

 
Handel’s Ice Cream 

3.5-3.9 GPA 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Home VB/FF games 
Vs. South Pointe  

3pm 
 

In N Out  
4.0 GPA 

  

 

 
8 
 

9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 

 
No School 
Lincoln’s B-day 

 

Away VB/FF games 
at Lone Hill 3pm 
  La Verne Sings 
7pm RMS gym 

 
Home VB/FF games 

Vs. El Roble 
3pm   

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
Presidents' Day 

No School 
Musical Rehearsal 

5pm-9pm 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Musical Rehearsal 
1pm-9pm 

Musical Rehearsal 
5pm-9pm 

Western States 
Jazz Festival 
Upland High 

 
Musical Rehearsal 

5pm-9pm 

 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
Musical Rehearsal 

5pm-9pm 
Musical Rehearsal 

5pm-9pm 

Musical Rehearsal 
9am-5pm  

Full Day inclusive 
performance 

Viking PRIDE 
Lunch 

Musical Show  
7pm BCA 

Musical Show  
7pm BCA 

Musical Show  
2pm BCA 

 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

        
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

        


